
Rep. Diamond's Expenses

May 2023

Personal Expenses
Reimbursement for Mileage:
Events:

$ 309.81
$ 57.78

$ 367.59

$ 2000.00
$ 157.57
$ 0.00

$ 2,157.57

$ 580.76

$ 580.76

TOTAL

TOTAL

District Office Operatins Expenses

District Office Lease:
Utilities:
Supplies:

Harrisburq Operatinq Expenses

House Mailroom:

TOTAL.


