Rep. Diamond's Expenses

May 2023

<u>Personal Expenses</u> Reimbursement for Mileage: Events:	\$ \$	309.81 57.78
TOTAL	\$	367.59
District Office Operating Expenses		
District Office Lease: Utilities:		2000.00 157.57
Supplies:	\$	0.00
TOTAL	\$:	2,157.57
Harrisburg Operating Expenses		
House Mailroom:	\$	580.76

TOTAL\$	580.76
---------	--------